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Al, Elizabeth 
TRIO Student Support Program/Project 
Specialist - Communications & Programming 

40 Ed. Sci. 626-9207 al000001@umn.edu 

Albecker, Anthony McNair Director  40S Ed. Sci. 625-8303 albecker@umn.edu  

Berry, Amani TRIO McNair Advisor 40R Ed. Sci.  624-8219 stum2012@umn.edu 

Chung Yang, Mae Upward Bound STaff 40 Ed Sci  yang2827@umn.edu 

Cory, Kayla  McNair Advisor 40E Ed. Sci. 624-3885 coryx026@umn.edu  

Essig, Laura 
Associate Director of Student Degree 
Progress & Retention 

375J Ed. Sci. 626-4866 lessig@umn.edu   

Felder, Denise Associate Director Career Services 375D Ed Sci. 624-4650 felde035@umn.edu  

Gandy, Reggie Academic Advisor 360H Ed Sci  gandy015@umn.edu 

Ganuza, Hoaglund TRIO Upward Bound Director 40 Ed Sci  ganuz001@umn.edu 

Geiger, Phuong  Senior Academic Advisor 360C Ed. Sci. 625-6555 pgeiger@umn.edu  

Georgeson, Sara Senior Academic Advisor 375C Ed. Sci.  626-6932 sarag@umn.edu 

Goffard, Nick Senior Career Coach 360J Ed. Sci 625-5307 ngoffard@umn.edu  

Grevious, Marjorie TRIO SSS Academic Adviser  40D Ed. Sci. 625-3355 grev0043@umn.edu 

Gutierrez-Crosby, 
Consuelo 

Director, TRIO SSS 40A Ed.Sci. 301-2113 guti0031@umn.edu 

Hagen-Mohr, Heather 
First Year Recruitment & Student Engagement 
Coordinator 

375P Ed. Sci 626-5682 mohrx152@umn.edu 

Heidemann, Jessica ICT Coordinator 375H Ed. Sci. 626-8702 john3808@umn.edu 

Kampsen, Amy Director, Student Services 348 Ed. Sci. 624-4899 kamps008@umn.edu  

Kim, Linda Assoc. Director of Academic Advising 360A Ed. Sci. 625-1855 vang0286@umn.edu  

Lee, Pa Undergraduate Student Advising Assistant 360 Ed. Sci. 626-8661 leex3372@umn.edu 

Mraz, Anna Senior Academic Advisor 375A Ed. Sci. 625-9591 mrazx002@umn.edu 

Niznik, Katie Senior Career Coach 360E Ed.Sci 625-2548 knizik@Umn.edu 

Parker, Samantha 
TRIO UB Project Coordinator and College 
Access Advisor 

40G Ed Sci. 625-6626 parke896@umn.edu 

Prisland, Emily 
Transfer Admission & UG Orientation 
Coordinator 

375M Ed. Sci. 626-3979 kant0052@umn.edu  

Privratsky, Rochelle  Academic Advisor  360B Ed. Sci. 625-4960 rpriv@Umn.edu  

Richardson, Rita Senior Career Coach 375G Ed. Sci. 625-6840 richa882@umn.edu  

Sauke, Madison Upward Bound Office Manager 40 Ed Sci  sauke005@umn.edu 

Schnettler, Danielle TRIO SSS Advisor  40C Ed. Sci. 625-3337 dschnett@umn.edu 

Sunshine, Ellen 
Associate Director of Recruitment, 
Admissions and Student Engagement 

375H Ed. Sci. 626-0627 sunsh001@umn.edu  

Tran. Lori TRIO Academic Adviser 40D Ed. Sci. 625-3355 tran0552@umn.edu 

Vang, Padah Asst. Dir. TRIO SSS 40B Ed.Sci 625-9838 vang1976@umn.edu  

Wood, Ryan SS/TRIO Department Administrator 360 Ed. Sci.  626-7376 wood0840@umn.edu 

Xiong, True Academic Advisor 375B Ed Sci. 625-3063 Xion1362@umn.edu 

Yang, Christopher Academic Advisor  360D Ed. Sci.  624-7184 yang1923@umn.edu  

Zillhart, Tina Employer Relations Coordinator 360G Ed. Sci 626-7432 zill0041@umn.edu  

TBD 
TRIO UB College Access Advisor and 
Residential Coordinator 

40J Ed. Sci.  625-3099  

Room 40 Conference 
Room 

 40 Ed. Sci. 626-0918  

Room 375E  Conference 
Room 

 375E Ed. Sci. 625-3545  
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